BBP®31 and BBP®33 Materials
361
View all BBP®33 and BBP®33 Print Ribbon parts on page 379.
B
en
ch
to
p
 P
ri
n
te
rs
ToughWash™ Washdown Resistant Labels (B-854, B-855)
Figure 33
A
B
Figure 73
A
B
H
E
A
D
E
R
D
E
R
H
E
Non-Adhesive Continuous Tag Stock (B-551)
•	For safety, lockout and general purpose hang-tagging
•	Non-adhesive, semi-rigid tag stock
•	Easy to hole-punch; optional snap-in grommets available
•	Meets OSHA 50 lb. pullout spec for lockout tags
Service temp: -40ºF to 193ºF   Average Outdoor Durability: up to 2 years
Thickness: 0.35mm
Figure 33
A
B
•	Withstands pressures of high heat, harsh
chemicals and numerous washdown cycles
•	B-854 offers metal detectable layer to detect
foreign debris in food stream
•	Legible and long-lasting for even the toughest
washdown cycles
•	Ideal for use in the Food & Beverage industry
Service temp: -40ºF to 230ºF
Agency approvals:
Fits Printer
Model(s) Diagram Catalog # B# Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Length B
Inch (mm)
Labels
Per Roll Rec. Ribbon
B-854 ToughWash™ Metal Detectable Material
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 33 B30C-4000-854-WT B-854 4.000 (101.06) 50ft. (15.2 m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 33 B30C-4000-854-YL B-854 4.000 (101.06) 50ft. (15.2 m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 73 B30C-4000-854-WARN B-854 4.000 (101.06) 6.250 (158.8) 100 B30-R6000
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 73 B30C-4000-854-DANG B-854 4.000 (101.06) 6.250 (158.8) 100 B30-R6000
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 73 B30C-4000-854-CAUT B-854 4.000 (101.06) 6.250 (158.8) 100 B30-R6000
B-855 ToughWash™ Material
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 33 B30C-1125-855-WT B-855 1.125 (28.6) 50ft. (15.2 m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 33 B30C-2250-855-WT B-855 2.250 (57.5) 50ft. (15.2 m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 33 B30C-4000-855-WT B-855 4.000 (101.06) 50ft. (15.2 m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 33 B30C-1125-855-YL B-855 1.125 (28.6) 50ft. (15.2 m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 33 B30C-2250-855-YL B-855 2.250 (57.5) 50ft. (15.2 m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 33 B30C-4000-855-YL B-855 4.000 (101.06) 50ft. (15.2 m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 73 B30C-4000-855-WARN B-855 4.000 (101.06) 6.250 (158.8) 100 B30-R6000
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 73 B30C-4000-855-DANG B-855 4.000 (101.06) 6.250 (158.8) 100 B30-R6000
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 73 B30C-4000-855-CAUT B-855 4.000 (101.06) 6.250 (158.8) 100 B30-R6000
Fits Printer
Model(s) Diagram Catalog # B# Color Tag Width A
Inch (mm)
Roll Length B
Feet (m)
Tags
Per Roll Rec. Ribbon
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 33 B30C-2500-551-WT B-551 White 2.500 (63.5) 50ft. (15.2m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 33 B30C-3250-551-WT B-551 White 3.250 (82.6) 50ft. (15.2m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 33 B30C-4250-551-WT B-551 White 4.250 (107.9) 50ft. (15.2m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
BradyID.com/bbp31
1-888-272-3946         BradyID.com/s34
11b_BBP31_BBP33.indd   361 11/24/14   4:50 PM